Automotive Wires and Cables
LEONI connects – People, Enterprises, Markets
The Quality
Connection Content
Edition: May 2006
Subject to change and error.
© by LEONI Kabel GmbH 2006
Please note: LEONI herewith warrants that the delivery items contained in this catalogue will be of

	 6	 LEONI quality management
	 7	 LEONI – the global player
Type designation
	 8	 Coding key
	 9	 Examples
Marking
	 10	 Marking of automotive wires
Conductor and Insulation materials
	 11	 Insulation materials
	 12	 Insulation material properties
	 14	 Conductor materials
Standards
	 16	 Overview of standards
Product range
	 17	 Automotive cables, single-core
	 45	 Automotive cables, multi-core
Packaging
	 68	 Packaging
The LEONI group
	 70	 We also produce …
The Quality
Connection
unshielded
	 18	 FLY
	 19	 FLYW
	 20	 FLYK
	 21	 FLYWK / FLRYWK
	 22	 FLRY-A
	 23	 FLRY-B
	 24	 FLRYW
	 25	 FLRY T2 IR
	 26	 FLRY T2 ID
	 27	 FLRY T3 IR
	 28	 FLRY T3 ID
	 29	 FLR4Y
	 30	 LEONI Mocar® 125 P
	 31	 LEONI Mocar® 125 X
	 32	 LEONI Mocar® 150 A
	 33	 LEONI Mocar® 180 E
	 34	 LEONI Mocar® 210 F
	 35	 LEONI Mocar® 260 T
	 36	 TXL
	 37	 TWP
	 38	 AV
	 39	 AVS
	 40	 AVSS
	 41	 FL91Y / FL11Y
	 42	 FLYY
	 43	 FLY0Y / FLYK0Y
shielded
	 44	 FLRYDY
ABS/ESP sensor cables
	 46	 FLR4G11Y / FL4G11Y
	 47	 FLR2X11Y
	 48	 FLR31Y11Y
	 49	 FLRY11Y
Cables up to 105 °C
	 50	 FLYY / FLRYY / FLYKYK
	 51	 FLYYF
	 52	 FLYZ
	 53	 FLRYBY / FLRYDY / FLRYBDY / FLRYCY
	 54	 FLRYY (GGVS) / FLRYY11Y
	 55	 FLY(YDY)(YBY)CY 3x0.35+(1x0.35)+(2x0.35)
Cables up to 125 °C
	 56	 FLYWYW / FLRYWYW / FLRYWZ / FLRYWYWF
	 57	 FLR91Y11Y / FLR12Y11Y / FLU7Y11Y / FLU6Y11Y
Cables from 150 °C
	 58	 FLR13Y13Y / FLR13YC13Y / FLU7Y7Y /
		  FLU6Y6YF / FLR6YC6Y
LEONI Dacar® data cables